Kensico Tarrytown (69.8 mi/ 3892 ft) Route #7542964

Go At On For | Go At On For |
0.0 | Start of route 0.0 QL | 345 | NY-22S 3.7
L | 0.0 East Dr 1.5 R | 38.2 | Hillandale Ave 0.0
R | 1.5 | E102nd St 0.2 QR | 38.3 | N Broadway 0.4
L | 1.8 | Madison Ave 1.6 R | 38.6 | Park DrE 0.0
BR | 3.4 | TRO Madison Ave 0.0 QL | 38.7 | Park DrW 0.1
S | 3.4 | Madison Ave Bridge 0.3 QR | 38.7 | TRO Park Dr W 0.2
S | 3.8 | E138th St 0.1 L | 38.9 | Kensico Dam Plaza 0.1
QL | 3.9 | Grand Concourse 5.0 QR | 38.9 | Turn right 0.0
R | 8.8 | Exit at 205th St. onto Grand Con- | 0.1 PIT | 39.0 | Picnic on the lawn. Return to | 0.4
course Service Rd. Broadway
R | 9.0 | Van Cortlandt Ave E 0.3 R | 39.3 | 29/N Broadway 0.5
L |93 Bainbridge Ave 0.7 L | 39.8 | Legion Dr 0.5
S | 10.0 | Merge onto Jerome Ave 0.6 R | 40.3 | NY-100 N 1.0
R | 10.6 | E 233rd St 0.2 S | 41.4 | NY-100C W/Grasslands Rd 1.1
L | 10.7 | Van Cortlandt Park E 0.3 BR | 42.5 | Old Saw Mill River Rd (after Rte. | 0.7
PIT | 11.0 | Pit stop at playground 0.3 9A)
R | 11.3 | E 240th St 0.4 L | 43.2 | bike path 1.1
R | 11.7 | McLean Ave 0.1 L | 44.3 | Neperan Rd 0.2
QL | 11.7 | Bronx River Rd = Midland 2.7 BL | 44.5 | TRO Neperan 0.4
BR | 14.5 | over parkway on Midland 1.5 L | 44.8 | Grove St 0.3
S | 15.9 | Main St at top of hill 0.1 R | 45.1 | Benedict Ave 0.1
QR | 16.0 | Highland Ave 0.8 QL | 45.2 | S Broadway 4.0
L | 16.7 | california Rd 1.4 L | 49.2 | TRO Broadway/US-9 1.5
R | 18.1 | Lakeshore Dr 0.5 R | 50.7 | Warburton Ave 4.6
L | 18.6 | TRO Lakeshore Dr 05 L | 55.3 | Warburton Ave merges into | 0.2
L | 19.0 | Wilmot Rd 0.0 Riverdale Ave
QR | 19.1 | Stratton Rd 1.5 R_| 554 | Prospect St 0.1
L | 20.6 | Heathcote Rd 0.2 QL | 55.5 | Hawthorne Ave 1.1
R | 20.8 | Crossway 0.5 L | 56.6 | Valentine Ln 0.5
L | 21.4 | Mamaroneck Rd 0.2 R | 57.1 | S Broadway 1.8
R | 21.6 | Saxon Woods Rd 13 58.9 | #1 Train. Bathrooms on left in | 0.2
L | 22.9 | Rosedale Ave 1.3 park
R | 242 | North St 03 R | 59.2 | W 240th St 0.0
L | 245 | Kenilworth Rd 1.3 QL | 592 | Corlear Ave 0.7
R | 25.8 | Westchester Ave E 0.4 = || 20 || Ll 20 _St i
L | 26.2 | Westerleigh Rd 0.9 gE gg'? \I\/Avazrg:t:gtme 8'1
L | 27.0 | Lincoln Ave at T 1.3 : -
R | 28.4 | Anderson Hill Rd at T 1.0 R | 60.2 | Broadway _ __ | 0
L | 29.4 | at T onto King St/NY-120A N 3.4 R | 603 V?/;?ES Broadway bridge on side- | 0.2
L | 32.8 | Gateway Ln/NY-120A N 0.1 Note: Yield to pedestrians
QR | 32.9 | NY-120 N 1.6
BL | 34.4 | toward NY-22 S 0.1
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Kensico Tarrytown (69.8 mi / 3892 ft)

Route #7542964

| Go At | On ' For |

R | 60.5 | Exit sidewalk onto Broadway 0.1
R | 60.6 | W 218th St 0.2
L | 60.8 | Seaman Ave 0.8
L | 61.6 | Riverside Dr 0.0
QR | 61.6 | Broadway 0.5

Note: A train
R | 62.1 | Bennett Ave 0.7
R | 62.8 | W 181st St 0.1
QL | 62.9 | Fort Washington Ave 0.8
R | 63.7 | W 165th St 0.1
QL | 63.8 | Riverside Dr 4.9
L | 68.7 | W72nd St 0.6
S | 69.2 | 72nd St Transverse 0.0
BR | 69.3 | Terrace Dr 0.1
BL | 69.3 | TRO Terrace Dr 0.4
L | 69.7 | Sharp left onto East Dr 0.1
69.8 | Ride ends at Boathouse 0.0

69.8 | End of route
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